
LSU (1-2) -vs- TCU (3-0)
9/3/1999 at Waco, Texas (Baylor Soccer Field)

 
 

 
 

 

 
Scoring Summary

Date: 9/3/1999
Attendance: 277
Stadium: Baylor Soccer Field
Officials: Referee, Gary Owen   Asst. Referee, Mike Brow   John
Laurenza   Alt. Official, Dustin Dows   

Goals By Period 1 2 Total
LSU 0 0 0
TCU 2 5 7

LSU 0

Pos # Player SH SOG G A
Starters

GK 0 Otillio, Bonnie 0 0 0 0
D 3 Gilbert, Sarah 0 0 0 0
MF 6 Thomas, Katie 0 0 0 0
F 7 Heintz, Mandy 0 0 0 0
MF 9 Heather Messey 0 0 0 0
F 10 Guiterrez, Wendy 0 0 0 0
MF 11 Bennett, Meg 0 0 0 0
MF 12 McGovern, Leigh 0 0 0 0
D 16 Mitnick, Ashley 0 0 0 0
D 18 Prichard, Laura 1 1 0 0
F 21 Dean, Kara 0 0 0 0

Substitutes
1 Warnock, Bryna 0 0 0 0
13 Pitre, Julie 2 1 0 0
14 Keenan, Suzanna 0 0 0 0
15 Shelton, Melisa 0 0 0 0
17 Huntzinger, Amanda 0 0 0 0

Totals 3 2 0 0

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
0 Otillio, Bonnie 90:00 7 13

Totals 7 13

TCU 7

Pos # Player SH SOG G A
Starters

GK 1 Wagner, Keith-Ann 0 0 0 0
D 2 DeRose, Brenda 0 0 0 0
D 4 Smith, Andrea 0 0 0 0
F 6 Pratz, Crystal 1 0 0 0
MF 7 Goetz, Tiffany 1 1 0 2
F 15 Dick, Sherry 13 9 3 0
D 17 Filice, Christy 0 0 0 0
MF 20 Maunder, Jennifer 1 1 1 0
MF 21 Rogers, Jeanine 1 1 1 0
MF 22 Calleri, Allison 2 1 0 2
D 24 Rodriguez, Jackie 1 1 0 0

Substitutes
3 Rudiger, Tara 1 1 0 0
5 Carman, Nicole 1 1 0 0
8 Schloegel, Ali 0 0 0 1
9 Grieshaber, Alecia 0 0 0 0
10 Owens, Charlia 0 0 0 0
12 Scigliano, Gina 0 0 0 0
13 Robbins, Lori 3 1 1 0
16 Coulson, Jenn 2 2 1 1
18 Mayfield, Terra 1 1 0 0

Totals 28 20 7 6

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
1 Wagner, Keith-Ann 90:00 0 2

Totals 0 2

Shots By Period 1 2 Total
LSU 1 2 3
TCU 10 18 28

Saves By Period
LSU 4 9 13
TCU 0 2 2

Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
LSU 1 0 1
TCU 2 3 5

Fouls By Period
LSU 3 1 4
TCU 9 6 15

Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description

3:25 TCU Dick, Sherry Calleri, Allison

GOAL by TCU Dick, Sherry (FIRST GOAL),
Assist by Calleri, Allison, goal number 1 for
season.

11:00 TCU Dick, Sherry Calleri, Allison
GOAL by TCU Dick, Sherry, Assist by Calleri,
Allison, goal number 2 for season.

46:50 TCU Maunder, Jennifer Coulson, Jenn
GOAL by TCU Maunder, Jennifer, Assist by
Coulson, Jenn, goal number 1 for season.

50:35 TCU Dick, Sherry
GOAL by TCU Dick, Sherry, goal number 3 for
season.

66:34 TCU Coulson, Jenn TCU Coulson, Jenn PENALTY KICK GOAL.

87:07 TCU Robbins, Lori Goetz, Tiffany
GOAL by TCU Robbins, Lori, Assist by Goetz,
Tiffany, goal number 1 for season.



89:37 TCU Rogers, Jeanine Schloegel, Ali , Goetz, Tiffany

GOAL by TCU Rogers, Jeanine, Assist by
Schloegel, Ali and Goetz, Tiffany, goal number
2 for season.

 
Cautions and Ejections: There were no penalties in this game.



Time Play By Play
00:00 Otillio, Bonnie at goalie for LSU.
00:00 Wagner, Keith-Ann at goalie for TCU.
03:25 GOAL by TCU Dick, Sherry (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Calleri, Allison, goal number 1 for season.

LSU 0, TCU 1
-- *
07:28 Shot by TCU Dick, Sherry WIDE RIGHT.
-- Foul on TCU.
09:44 Corner kick by LSU Thomas, Katie.
11:00 GOAL by TCU Dick, Sherry, Assist by Calleri, Allison, goal number 2 for season.

LSU 0, TCU 2
-- *
13:35 Shot by TCU Dick, Sherry HIT POST.
13:45 Shot by TCU Pratz, Crystal WIDE LEFT.
-- Foul on LSU.
--
17:49 Corner kick by TCU Goetz, Tiffany.
18:04 Corner kick by TCU Goetz, Tiffany.
-- Foul on TCU.
23:49 Offside against TCU.
-- Foul on TCU.
-- Foul on TCU.
25:31 LSU substitution: Pitre, Julie for Guiterrez, Wendy.
25:31 LSU substitution: Huntzinger, Amanda for Bennett, Meg.
25:31 TCU substitution: Carman, Nicole for Pratz, Crystal.
26:32 TCU substitution: Grieshaber, Alecia for Maunder, Jennifer.
-- Foul on TCU.
-- Foul on LSU.
26:32 TCU substitution: Coulson, Jenn for Rogers, Jeanine.
31:00 Shot by TCU Calleri, Allison, SAVE Otillio, Bonnie.
-- Foul on TCU.
26:32 TCU substitution: Robbins, Lori for Filice, Christy.
26:32 TCU substitution: Rudiger, Tara for Goetz, Tiffany.
33:01 Shot by TCU Dick, Sherry, SAVE Otillio, Bonnie.
-- Foul on LSU.
35:09 Shot by TCU Rodriguez, Jackie, SAVE Otillio, Bonnie.
-- Foul on TCU.
39:59 Shot by TCU Robbins, Lori WIDE RIGHT.
39:59 TCU substitution: Schloegel, Ali for Dick, Sherry.
40:32 Shot by TCU Carman, Nicole, SAVE Otillio, Bonnie.
-- Foul on TCU.
43:31 Offside against TCU.
-- Foul on TCU.
44:38 Shot by LSU Pitre, Julie HIGH.
45:00 End of period [45:00].
45:00 Start of 2nd period [45:00].
46:27 Shot by TCU Coulson, Jenn, SAVE Otillio, Bonnie.
46:41 Corner kick by TCU Coulson, Jenn.
46:50 GOAL by TCU Maunder, Jennifer, Assist by Coulson, Jenn, goal number 1 for season.

LSU 0, TCU 3
-- *
48:00 Shot by LSU Pitre, Julie, SAVE Wagner, Keith-Ann.
48:29 Shot by TCU Dick, Sherry WIDE RIGHT.
49:00 Shot by TCU Dick, Sherry, SAVE Otillio, Bonnie.
49:31 Shot by TCU Dick, Sherry HIGH.
50:35 GOAL by TCU Dick, Sherry, goal number 3 for season.

LSU 0, TCU 4
-- *
-- Foul on TCU.
52:13 Offside against TCU.
53:10 Shot by TCU Dick, Sherry, SAVE Otillio, Bonnie.



54:59 Shot by TCU Robbins, Lori BLOCKED.
55:11 Corner kick by TCU Coulson, Jenn.
56:23 Shot by TCU Dick, Sherry, SAVE Otillio, Bonnie.
-- Foul on LSU.
55:11 LSU substitution: Keenan, Suzanna for Heintz, Mandy.
55:11 LSU substitution: Huntzinger, Amanda for Dean, Kara.
55:11 LSU substitution: Guiterrez, Wendy for McGovern, Leigh.
45:00 LSU substitution: Warnock, Bryna for Otillio, Bonnie.
-- Foul on TCU.
60:01 Shot by TCU Calleri, Allison WIDE RIGHT.
61:04 Corner kick by TCU Coulson, Jenn.
62:00 Shot by TCU Dick, Sherry, SAVE Otillio, Bonnie.
-- Foul on TCU.
64:00 Shot by TCU Rudiger, Tara, SAVE Otillio, Bonnie.
66:26 Shot by TCU Dick, Sherry, SAVE Otillio, Bonnie.
66:34 TCU Coulson, Jenn PENALTY KICK GOAL.

LSU 0, TCU 5
66:34 LSU substitution: McGovern, Leigh for Shelton, Melisa.
66:34 TCU substitution: Pratz, Crystal for Rudiger, Tara.
66:34 TCU substitution: Carman, Nicole for Calleri, Allison.
66:34 TCU substitution: Goetz, Tiffany for Smith, Andrea.
-- Foul on TCU.
66:34 TCU substitution: Grieshaber, Alecia for Dick, Sherry.
66:34 TCU substitution: Robbins, Lori for Coulson, Jenn.
-- Foul on TCU.
-- Foul on TCU.
77:34 Shot by TCU Goetz, Tiffany, SAVE Otillio, Bonnie.
78:20 Offside against TCU.
75:49 LSU substitution: Heintz, Mandy for Gilbert, Sarah.
75:49 LSU substitution: Bennett, Meg for Guiterrez, Wendy.
75:49 TCU substitution: Owens, Charlia for Maunder, Jennifer.
75:49 TCU substitution: Scigliano, Gina for Rodriguez, Jackie.
75:49 TCU substitution: Robbins, Lori for Filice, Christy.
82:45 Shot by LSU Prichard, Laura, SAVE Wagner, Keith-Ann.
84:07 Offside against TCU.
85:10 TCU substitution: Mayfield, Terra for Carman, Nicole.
85:10 TCU substitution: Schloegel, Ali for Pratz, Crystal.
80:07 LSU substitution: Pitre, Julie for Heather Messey.
87:07 GOAL by TCU Robbins, Lori, Assist by Goetz, Tiffany, goal number 1 for season.

LSU 0, TCU 6
-- *
88:35 Shot by TCU Mayfield, Terra, SAVE Otillio, Bonnie.
89:37 GOAL by TCU Rogers, Jeanine, Assist by Schloegel, Ali and Goetz, Tiffany, goal number 2 for season.

LSU 0, TCU 7
-- *
90:00 End of period [90:00].


